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Event Time P/F/T Athlete Age
at Meet Date Meet Name

Female Open 50 Free
1 25.82Y F Larsen, Alexandra 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
2 25.96Y F Liu, Kate 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
3 26.24Y F McCashin, Maeve 14 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
4 27.28Y F Beaver, Isabella 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
5 27.50Y F Kang, Audrina 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
6 27.61Y F Lurie, Samantha 14 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
7 27.68Y F Rebmann, Magnolia 17 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
8 28.65Y F Chong, Megan 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
9 29.07Y F Reichenbach, Cate 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1

10 29.39Y F Nakamura, Paige 17 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
11 31.43Y F Bradley, Michelle 18 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1

Female Open 100 Free
1 55.89Y F Hearey, Beatrice 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
2 56.51Y F Hassett, Rosalie 17 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
3 57.15Y F Liu, Kate 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
4 57.85Y F Coate, Alden 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
5 58.72Y F McCashin, Maeve 14 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
6 59.25Y F Larsen, Alexandra 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
7 1:00.02Y F Rivera-Gu, Abigail 17 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
8 1:00.54Y F Williams, Ashley 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
9 1:00.60Y F Beaver, Isabella 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1

10 1:01.07Y F Reichenbach, Cate 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
11 1:03.95Y F Rebmann, Magnolia 17 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
12 1:06.83Y F Nakamura, Paige 17 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
13 1:12.23Y F Bradley, Michelle 18 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1

Female Open 200 Free
1 1:59.15Y F Hassett, Rosalie 17 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
2 2:01.52Y F Hearey, Beatrice 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
3 2:05.53Y F Liu, Kate 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
4 2:06.76Y F Sagara, Alison 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
5 2:08.08Y F Williams, Ashley 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1

Female Open 500 Free
1 5:47.61Y F Sagara, Alison 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
2 5:59.80Y F Williams, Ashley 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
3 6:45.68Y F Chong, Megan 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1

Female Open 100 Back
1 1:04.77Y F Hassett, Rosalie 17 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
2 1:04.78Y F Coate, Alden 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
3 1:14.14Y F Chong, Megan 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
4 1:15.31Y F Rebmann, Magnolia 17 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1

Female Open 100 Breast
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1 1:15.69Y F Lurie, Samantha 14 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
2 1:15.78Y F McCashin, Maeve 14 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
3 1:16.12Y F Maninetti, Marta 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
4 1:16.16Y F Kang, Audrina 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1

Female Open 100 Fly
1 1:04.37Y F Larsen, Alexandra 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
2 1:05.48Y F Rivera-Gu, Abigail 17 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
3 1:07.05Y F Chiappone, Bianca 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1


